
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 22.650 1 2

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 23.381 2 2

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 23.645 3 2

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 23.701 4 2

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 23.721 5 2

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 23.856 6 2

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 24.182 7 2

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 24.218 8 2

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 24.375 9 1

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 24.617 10 1

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 24.846 11 1

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 25.180 12 1

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 25.344 13 1

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 25.567 14 1

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 26.237 15 1

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 26.779 16 1

109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 27.158 17 1

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP 27.195 18 1

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 27.859 19 1

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 28.524 20 1

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 30.627 21 0

Barrel Race Level J1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 18.070 1 2

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 18.324 2 2

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 18.823 3 2

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 18.908 4 2

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 19.909 5 1

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 20.047 6 1

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 20.644 7 1

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 20.941 8 1

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 21.151 9 1

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 21.924 10 1

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 22.242 11 1

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 22.262 12 1

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 22.338 13 1

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 22.413 14 1

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 23.007 15 0

109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 24.071 16 0

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 24.308 17 0

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 25.163 18 0

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP 27.701 19 0

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 30.331 20 0

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP NT - NT

Big T Level J1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 16.550 1 3

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 18.195 2 2

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 19.016 3 2

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 20.137 4 2

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 20.359 5 2

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 20.770 6 2

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 20.969 7 2

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 21.005 8 2

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 21.023 9 2

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 21.477 10 1

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 21.672 11 1

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 22.287 12 1

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP 23.591 13 1

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 25.161 14 1

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 25.311 15 1

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 26.341 16 1

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 27.700 17 0

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 42.103 18 0

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 42.571 19 0

109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 43.014 20 0

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level J1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 13.455 1 2

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 14.086 2 2

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 14.309 3 1

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 14.633 4 1

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 14.637 5 1

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 14.722 6 1

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 14.931 7 1

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 14.943 8 1

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 14.993 9 1

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 15.170 10 1

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 15.326 11 1

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 15.509 12 1

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 15.520 13 1

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 16.328 14 1

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 16.675 15 0

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 16.832 16 0

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 17.272 17 0

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 17.796 18 0

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 18.092 19 0
109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 18.252 20 0

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP 26.189 21 0

Fig 8 Stake Level J1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 16.632 1 3

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 16.982 2 2

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 17.434 3 2

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 17.480 4 2

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 17.543 5 2

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 17.615 6 2

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 17.969 7 2

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 17.977 8 2

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 18.029 9 2

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 18.232 10 1

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 18.378 11 1

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 18.783 12 1

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 18.835 13 1

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP 19.050 14 1

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 19.172 15 1

109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 19.457 16 1

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 19.546 17 1

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 20.396 18 1

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 20.465 19 1

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 21.224 20 0

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 22.026 21 0

Bi - Rangle Level J1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 10.049 1 2

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 10.056 2 2

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 10.728 3 1

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 11.103 4 1

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 11.131 5 1

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 11.309 6 1

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 11.420 7 1

109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 11.609 8 1

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 11.753 9 1

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 12.511 10 1

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 12.922 11 1

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 13.093 12 1

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 13.213 13 0

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 13.698 14 0

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 14.479 15 0

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 14.901 16 0

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 16.789 17 0

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 22.687 18 0

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP NT - NT

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP NT - NT

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP NT - NT

Keyhole Level J1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 27.608 1 2

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 27.824 2 2

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 28.687 3 2

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 30.467 4 1

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 30.885 5 1

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 31.182 6 1

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 31.222 7 1

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 31.661 8 1

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 31.847 9 1

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 31.928 10 1

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 32.031 11 1

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 32.140 12 1

109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 32.501 13 1

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 32.733 14 1

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 32.742 15 1

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 33.088 16 1

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP 33.148 17 1

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 33.681 18 1

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 33.945 19 1

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 38.542 20 0

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 39.793 21 0

Poles II LevelJ1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 24.449 1 2

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 24.575 2 2

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 24.601 3 2

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 24.929 4 2

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 24.952 5 2

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 25.063 6 2

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 25.365 7 2

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 25.865 8 2

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 26.130 9 1

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 26.463 10 1

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 26.732 11 1

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 26.903 12 1

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 27.228 13 1

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 27.278 14 1

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 27.610 15 1

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 27.871 16 1

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP 29.395 17 1

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 31.735 18 0

109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 32.248 19 0

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 32.546 20 0

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 43.055 21 0

Quadrangle Level J1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 8.799 1 3

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 9.500 2 2

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 9.775 3 2

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 10.161 4 2

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 10.445 5 2

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 10.988 6 1

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 11.217 7 1

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 11.460 8 1

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 11.533 9 1

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 11.660 10 1

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 12.006 11 1

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP 12.307 12 1

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 12.332 13 1

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 12.438 14 1

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 13.079 15 1

109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 13.487 16 1

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 14.587 17 0

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 16.814 18 0

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 16.915 19 0

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP NT - NT

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP NT - NT

Speed Ball Level J1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

123 J1 0 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 11.922 1 2

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 11.937 2 2

115 J1 0 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 12.142 3 2

122 J1 0 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 12.502 4 2

112 J1 0 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 12.601 5 2

119 J1 0 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 12.735 6 2

108 J1 0 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 12.932 7 1

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 12.960 8 1

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 13.010 9 1

111 J1 0 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 13.126 10 1

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 13.165 11 1

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 13.282 12 1

116 J1 0 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 13.388 13 1

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 13.402 14 1

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 13.525 15 1

117 J1 0 Twané Pyper JR MP 14.272 16 1

110 J1 0 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 14.298 17 1

121 J1 0 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 15.159 18 1

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 15.271 19 1

109 J1 0 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 15.634 20 0

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 16.161 21 0

Speed Barrels Level J1 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

103 J1 707595 Joshua van Jaarsveld BUCHELS FRISCO LP 1 2457 1 3 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

112 J1 Jasmine Strong Gima NW 2 2439 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 0

104 J1 710356 Chenel Badenhorst La Riata MP 3 2436 1 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

108 J1 Dane Scholtz Midnight-Strargazer FS 4 2424 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2 2 0

99 J1 710357 Justine Barkhuizen Shocking Red EC 5 2422 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

123 J1 Pulcherie Lubbe Blaze NC 6 2416 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

119 J1 Melandi Liebenberg Chessa GP 7 2412 0 0 1 1 0 1 2 1 0 0 0

121 J1 Chrisna van Vuuren Calcrete Nevada Breeze NW 8 2404 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0

100 J1 707586 Kiara Hough Mistletoe Magic EC 9 2403 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0

110 J1 Ariana van Zyl Alaskan Dream GP 10 2395 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

116 J1 Calvin Steenekamp Arkab Sieraad MP 11 2365 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

101 J1 708951 Michaela Erin Wedderburn Spirit EC 12 2364 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

98 J1 707618 Amber Rose Geldart Nira Thunder EC 13 2346 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

109 J1 Jessica Deyzel Hidalgo FS 14 2345 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

115 J1 HJ van Wyk Vivalai Nazier LP 15 2197 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 1

102 J1 709320 Monique Fourie Shadow GP 16 2194 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 1

122 J1 Chene van Niekerk Boscheldal Bullet GP 17 2191 0 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 1

105 J1 707523 Christo Mons Bossonova MP 18 2184 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

111 J1 Bianca Burger Scirocco GP 19 2183 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1

117 J1 Twané Pyper JR MP 20 2112 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

106 J1 707528 Schuane Van Tonder Goudhoek Kassanova MP 21 2097 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0Overall Level J1

Page 11 of 13



RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

0Overall Level J1
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Level J1

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

GP 1 160 2 2 4 3 2 6 4 2 2 1 3

LP 2 105 3 3 2 2 1 0 0 3 1 1 1

MP 3 87 2 1 3 0 2 2 0 3 1 1 3

NW 4 68 1 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 2 1 0

EC 5 59 0 1 0 2 2 1 3 0 2 3 0

NC 6 39 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

FS 7 32 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 0

0
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